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Delta Mayor 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

Rudy V otroubek 
(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Delta Council Member 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 5 
Total Votes 

Sheri Walker 

Todd Fisher 

Tucker Rasplicka 

Barbara Fisher 
Kaleigh Robertson 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 
Overvote 

Gibson Mayor 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

Steve Van Zee 
(Write-In vote, if any) 

Undervote 
Overvote 

2 

2 

18 

17 

1 
3 
0 

2 

2 

95 

20 

19 

19 
. 18 

18 

1 
10 
0 

2 
2 

9 

9 

0 
0 

0 

Gibson Council Member 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 5 
Total Votes 

94.44% Frank Pierce 
5.56% Greg Ehret 

100.00% 

21 .05% 

20.00% 

20.00% 

18.95% 
18.95% 

1.05% 

Jimmie Schultz 

Stacy Schultz 
Tommy Stein 
(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Harper Mayor 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

Grant John Altenhofen 
(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 
Overvote 

Harper Council Member 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 5 

100.00% 
0% 

Total Votes 

Jennifer Dalton 
Kay Beinhart 

(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote 

2 
2 

45 

9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
0 

0 

0 

2 
2 

10 

7 

3 
1 
0 

2 

2 

50 

4 
6 

40 
5 
0 

100.00% 

20.00% 

20.00% 

20.00% 

20.00% 
20.00% 

0% 

100.00% 

70.00% 

30.00% 

100.00% 

8.00% 

12.00% 
80.00% 
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Hayesville Council Member 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 

Melissa Bird 

Lyndon P. Smith 

Steven Clubb 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

2 

2 

42 

15 

12 

13 

2 

12 

0 

Keota Mayor 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

35.71% 

28.57% 

30.95% 

4.76% 

Total Votes 

Nick Mahan 

Anthony Cansler 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

16 of 16 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

·2 

2 

276 

94 
177 

5 

16 

0 

100.00% 

34.06% 

64.13% 

1.81% 

Keota Council Member 

Hedrick Mayor 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

Robert Crawford 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Hedrick Council Member 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 

Jeremy Greiner 

Mike Mefford 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

2 

2 

78 

63 

15 

5 

0 

2 

2 

209 

70 

78 

61 

40 

0 

100.00% 

80.77% 

19.23% 

100.00% 

33.49% 

37.32% 

29.19% 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 2 
Total Votes 

James A. Tinnes 

Matthew John Greiner 

Ryan Fagen 

Curtis Burroughs 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Keswick Mayor 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

Ron George 

Rebecca Leer 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

2 

2 

526 

56 
184 

85 

197 
4 

54 

4 

2 
2 

84 

54 

30 
0 
1 
0 

100.00% 

10.65% 

34.98% 

16.16% 

37.45% 

0.76% 

100.00% 

64.29% 
35.71% 

0% 
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Keswick Council Member 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 5 
Total Votes 

Mark Zittergruen 

Kyle Leer 
Jake Edmundson 

Steve Wedgewood 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Kinross Mayor 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

Daryl Gehman 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Kinross Council Member 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 5 
Total Votes 

Philip Gehman 

Beth Ann Bitner 

Carol Gehman 

Walter Smith Jr. 

Chris Krebs 

Roland Gehman 
(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

2 
2 

284 

. 61 

59 

72 

63 

29 

141 

0 

2 

2 

13 

10 

3 
1 

0 

2 
2 

57 

9 

9 
8 

12 

12 

4 
3 

13 

0 

100.00% 

21.48% 

20.77% 

25.35% 
22.18% 

10.21% 

100.00% 

76.92% 

23.08% 

100.00% 

15.79% 

15.79% 

14.04% 

21.05% 

21 .05% 

7.02% 

5.26% 

Martinsburg Mayor 

Number of Precincts 2 
Precincts Reporting 2 100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 12 

Michael Jasper 12 100.00% 
(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% 
Undervote 0 
Overvote 0 

Martinsburg Council Member 

Number of Precincts 2 
Precincts Reporting 2 100.00% 
Vote For2 
Total Votes 24 

Leon Wickenkamp 12 50.00% 
Lavada Messerschmitt 12 50.00% 
(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% 
Undervote 0 
Overvote 0 

North English Mayor - 6-,oe..s l\.o-t :~ ....... d~ ~ 
Co-.,..,...l.-~ re.su..l+..s 

Number of Precincts 2 
Precincts Reporting 2 100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 0 

Daniel J. Strohman 0 0% 
{Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% 
Undervote 0 
Overvote 0 
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North English Council Member 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 

Gerald Haugland 

Kendall Koehn 

David A. Goellnitz 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Ollie Mayor TFV 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Ollie Council Member 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 2 
Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

2 
2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

2 ' 

27 

27 

4 

0 

2 

2 

26 

26 

36 

0 

Ollie Council Member TFV 

Number of Precincts 
100.00% Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

0% Chris Winn 

0% Jeff ·Miller 

0% (Write-in vote, if any) 

0% Undervote 

Overvote 

Richland Mayor 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
100.00% Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

Thomas Hoekstra 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

100.00% Undervote 

Overvote 

100.00% 

100.00% 

2 

2 

29 

:20 
9 

0 
2 
0 

2 

2 

179 

93 
86 
10 

0 

100.00% 

68.97% 

31.03% 

0% 

100.00% 

51.96% 

48.04% 
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Richland Council Member 

Number of Precincts 2 

Precincts Reporting 2 

Vote For 5 
Total Votes 913 

John P. Nelson 58 

Caryl D. Cavner Jr. 144 
Diane L. Yule 69 

Michael T. Hadley 137 

Alisa Tolle 74 
Brandon Davisson 62 
Holly Sue Gill 49 
Jordan L. Wright 51 

Dale Woods 67 

Rhonda L. Noel 81 

Lee Duwa 121 
(Write-in vote, if any) 0 

Undervote 32 

Overvote 0 

Sigourney Council Member 1st Ward 

Number of Precincts 2 
Precincts Reporting 2 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 32 

Edward M. Conrad 32 

(Write-in vote, if any) 0 

Undervote 1 

Overvote 0 

3igourney Council Member 3rd Ward 

"umber of Precincts 2 
'recincts Reporting 2 
lote For 1 
·otal Votes 25 

Connie J. McLaughlin 24 
(Write-In vote, if any) 1 

Undervote 4 

Overvote 0 

Sigourney Council Member At Large 

Number of Precincts 
100.00% Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

6.35% Jimmy Morlan 
15.77% (Write-in vote, if any) 
7.56% Undervote 

15.01% Overvote 
8.11% 
6.79% 
5.37% 
5.59% 
7.34% 
8.87% 

13.25% 
0% 

100.00% 

100.00% 
0% 

100.00% 

96.00% 
4.00% 

Sigourney Council Member 4th Ward 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 
(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 
Overvote 

South English Mayor 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

Edward Shafranek 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote 

5 

5 

102 

95 
7 

18 
0 

2 
2 

6 

6 
32 

0 

2 

2 

34 

21 

13 

8 
0 

100.00% 

93.14% 
6.86% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

61.76% 

38.24% 
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South English Council Member Webster Mayor 

Number of Precincts 2 Number of Precincts 2 
Precincts Reporting 2 100.00% Precincts Reporting 2 100.00% 
Vote For 5 Vote For 1 
Total Votes 171 Total Votes 10 

Terry Allen 22 12.87% Bryan Lee 10 100.00% 
Alexia Van Dyke 23 13.45% (Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% 
Cameron James Miller 28 16.37% Undervote 0 
Timothy Justin Garrett 23 13.45% Overvote 0 
Jeff Miller 32 18.71% 

Emily Clarahan 30 17.54% Webster Council Member 
(Write-in vote, if any) 13 7.60% 

Undervote 39 

Overvote 0 
Number of Precincts 2 

Precincts Reporting 2 100.00% 
Vote For 5 

Thornburg Mayor Total Votes 48 

Steve Black 10 20.83% 
Number of Precincts 2 Scott Shifflett 8 16.67% 
Precincts Reporting 2 100.00% Gerald Glandon 10 20.83% 
Vote For 1 Scott Mihal 10 20.83% 
Total Votes 9 

Barbara Shifflett 10 20.83% 
Steve Bos 9 100.00% (Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% 
(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% Undervote 2 
Undervote 3 Overvote 0 
Overvote 0 

What Cheer Mayor 
Thornburg Council Member 

Number of Precincts 2 
Number of Precincts 2 Precincts Reporting 2 100.00% 
Precincts Reporting 2 100.00% Vote For 1 

Vote Fors Total Votes 71 
Total Votes 58 

Darrell Wilkening 64 90.14% 
Betty Jo Rumer 11 18.97% . (Write-in vote, if any) 7 9.86% 
Dennis Ward 12 20.69% Undervote 9 
Dale Walker 12 20.69% Overvote 0 
Sheryl Storm 12 20.69% 

Charles Hasbrouck 11 18.97% 

(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% 
Undervote 2 
Overvote 0 
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What Cheer Council Member 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 5 
Total Votes 

Dwight Danner 

Jeremy Bolinger 
Austin Tuttle 

Chris Terrell 

Bob Dugger 

Casey Sammons 

Sandra Van Patten 

Donna S. Rogers 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 
Overvote 

2 

2 

365 

25 

57 

52 

39 

63 

36 

38 

48 

7 

35 

0 

100.00% 

6.85% 
15.62% 

14.25% 

10.68% 

17.26% 

9.86% 

10.41% 

13.15% 

1.92% 

16 of 16 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 



Keota Public Measure MJ 

Number of Precincts 2 
Precincts Reporting 2 100.00% 

Total Votes 292 

YES 116 39.73% 
NO 176 60.27% 
Undervote 0 
Overvote 0 




