

Date: 11/8/2019 Tinne: 12:07:01 PM Page 1/9

Registered Voters 6,709 - Total Ballots 1,254: 18.69% - Blank Ballots 0

Delta Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1 Total Votes	18	
Rudy Votroubek	17	94.44%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	5.56%
Undervote	3	
Overvote	0	

Delta Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 5		
Total Votes	95	
Sheri Walker	20	21.05%
Todd Fisher	19	20.00%
Tucker Rasplicka	19	20.00%
Barbara Fisher	. 18	18.95%
Kaleigh Robertson	18	18.95%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	1.05%
Undervote	10	
Overvote	0	

Gibson Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	9	
Steve Van Zee	9	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	0	

Gibson Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 5		
Total Votes	45	
Frank Pierce	9	20.00%
Greg Ehret	9	20.00%
Jimmie Schultz	9	20.00%
Stacy Schultz	9	20.00%
Tommy Stein	9	20.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	0	

Harper Mayor	,	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	10	
Grant John Altenhofen	7	70.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	3	30.00%
Undervote	1	
Overvote	0	

Harper Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 5		
Total Votes	50	
Jennifer Dalton	4	8.00%
Kay Beinhart	6	12.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	40	80.00%
Undervote	5	
Overvote	0	



Date: 11/8/2019 Tinne: 12:07:01 PM Page 2/9

Registered Voters 6,709 - Total Ballots 1,254: 18.69% - Blank Ballots 0

Hayesville Council Member		(
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	42	
Melissa Bird	15	35.71%
Lyndon P. Smith	12	28.57%
Steven Clubb	13	30.95%
(Write-in vote, if any)	2	4.76%
Undervote	12	
Overvote	0	

Keota Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	276	
Nick Mahan	94	34.06%
Anthony Cansler	177	64.13%
(Write-in vote, if any)	5	1.81%
Undervote	16	
Overvote	0	

Hedrick Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	78	
Robert Crawford	63	80.77%
(Write-in vote, if any)	15	19.23%
Undervote	5	
Overvote	0	

Keota Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	526	
James A. Tinnes	56	10.65%
Matthew John Greiner	184	34.98%
Ryan Fagen	85	16.16%
Curtis Burroughs	197	37.45%
(Write-in vote, if any)	4	0.76%
Undervote	54	
Overvote	4	

Hedrick Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2.	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	209	
Jeremy Greiner	70	33.49%
Mike Mefford	78	37.32%
(Write-in vote, if any)	61	29.19%
Undervote	40	
Overvote	0	

Keswick Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	84	
Ron George	54	64.29%
Rebecca Leer	30	35.71%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	1	
Overvote	0	



Date: 11/8/2019 Time: 12:07:01 PM Page 3/9

Registered Voters 6,709 - Total Ballots 1,254 : 18.69% - Blank Ballots 0

Keswick Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 5		
Total Votes	284	
Mark Zittergruen	- 61	21.48%
Kyle Leer	59	20.77%
Jake Edmundson	72	25.35%
Steve Wedgewood	63	22.18%
(Write-in vote, if any)	29	10.21%
Undervote	141	
Overvote	0	

Overvote	-	
Kinross Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	13	
Daryl Gehman	10	76.92%
(Write-in vote, if any)	3	23.08%
Undervote	1	
Overvote	0	

Kinross Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 5		
Total Votes	57	
Philip Gehman	9	15.79%
Beth Ann Bitner	9	15.79%
Carol Gehman	8	14.04%
Walter Smith Jr.	12	21.05%
Chris Krebs	12	21.05%
Roland Gehman	4	7.02%
(Write-in vote, if any)	3	5.26%
Undervote	13	
Overvote	0	

Martinsburg Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	12	
Michael Jasper	12	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	0	

Martinsburg Council Member			
Number of Precincts	2		
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%	
Vote For 2			
Total Votes	24		
Leon Wickenkamp	12	50.00%	
Lavada Messerschmitt	12	50.00%	
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%	
Undervote	0		
Overvote	0		

North English Mayor County results	-	does	rot	include	<b>JBUA</b>
Number of Precincts				2	
Precincts Reporting				2	100.00%
Vote For 1					
Total Votes				0	
Daniel J. Strohman				0	0%
(Write-in vote, if any)				0	0%
Undervote				0	
Overvote				0	



Date: 11/8/2019 Tinne: 12:07:01 PM Page 4/9

Registered Voters 6,709 - Total Ballots 1,254 : 18.69% - Blank Ballots 0

North English Council Membe	r	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	. 2	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	0	
Gerald Haugland	0	0%
Kendall Koehn	0	0%
David A. Goellnitz	0	0%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	. 0	:

Ollie Council Member TFV		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	29	
Chris Winn	20	68.97%
Jeff Miller	9	31.03%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	2	
Overvote	0	

Ollie Mayor TFV		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	27	
No Candidate Filed		
(Write-in vote, if any)	27	100.00%
Undervote	4	
Overvote	0	,

Richland Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	179	
Thomas Hoekstra	93	51.96%
(Write-in vote, if any)	86	48.04%
Undervote	10	
Overvote	0	

Ollie Council Member	4	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	26	
No Candidate Filed		
(Write-in vote, if any)	. 26	100.00%
Undervote	36	
Overvote	0	1



Date: 11/8/2019 Tinne: 12:07:01 PM Page 5/9

Registered Voters 6,709 - Total Ballots 1,254: 18.69% - Blank Ballots 0

Richland Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 5		
Total Votes	913	
John P. Nelson	58	6.35%
Caryl D. Cavner Jr.	144	15.77%
Diane L. Yule	69	7.56%
Michael T. Hadley	137	15.01%
Alisa Tolle	74	8.11%
Brandon Davisson	62	6.79%
Holly Sue Gill	49	5.37%
Jordan L. Wright	51	5.59%
Dale Woods	67	7.34%
Rhonda L. Noel	81	8.87%
Lee Duwa	121	13.25%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	32	
Overvote	0	

Ward	
2	
2	100.00%
32	
32	100.00%
0	0%
1	
0	
	2 2 32 32 0 1

Sigourney Council Member 3rd Ward		
Number of Precincts	2	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	2	
/ote For 1		
otal Votes	25	
Connie J. McLaughlin	24	96.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	4.00%
Undervote	4	
Overvote	0	

Sigourney Council Member At Large		
Number of Precincts	5	
Precincts Reporting	5	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	102	
Jimmy Morlan	95	93.14%
(Write-in vote, if any)	7	6.86%
Undervote	18	
Overvote	0	

Sigourney Council Member 4th		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	6	
No Candidate Filed		
(Write-in vote, if any)	6	100.00%
Undervote	32	
Overvote	0	

South English Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	34	
Edward Shafranek	21	61.76%
(Write-in vote, if any)	13	38.24%
Undervote	8	
Overvote	0	



Date: 11/8/2019 Tinne: 12:07:01 PM

Page 6/9

Registered Voters 6,709 - Total Ballots 1,254: 18.69% - Blank Ballots 0

South English Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 5		
Total Votes	171	
Terry Allen	22	12.87%
Alexia Van Dyke	23	13.45%
Cameron James Miller	28	16.37%
Timothy Justin Garrett	23	13.45%
Jeff Miller	32	18.71%
Emily Clarahan	30	17.54%
(Write-in vote, if any)	13	7.60%
Undervote	39	
Overvote	0	

Thornburg Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	9	
Steve Bos	9	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	3	
Overvote	0	

Thornburg Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 5		
Total Votes	58	
Betty Jo Rumer	11	18.97%
Dennis Ward	12	20.69%
Dale Walker	12	20.69%
Sheryl Storm	12	20.69%
Charles Hasbrouck	11	18.97%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	2	
Overvote	0	

Webster Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	70	
Bryan Lee	10	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	0	

Webster Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 5		
Total Votes	48	
Steve Black	10	20.83%
Scott Shifflett	8	16.67%
Gerald Glandon	10	20.83%
Scott Mihal	10	20.83%
Barbara Shifflett	10	20.83%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	2	
Overvote	0	

What Cheer Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	71	
Darrell Wilkening	64	90.14%
(Write-in vote, if any)	7	9.86%
Undervote	9	
Overvote	0	



Date: 11/8/2019 Time: 12:07:01 PM

Page 7/9

Registered Voters 6,709 - Total Ballots 1,254 : 18.69% - Blank Ballots 0

What Cheer Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 5		
Total Votes	365	
Dwight Danner	25	6.85%
Jeremy Bolinger	57	15.62%
Austin Tuttle	52	14.25%
Chris Terrell	39	10.68%
Bob Dugger	63	17.26%
Casey Sammons	36	9.86%
Sandra Van Patten	38	10.41%
Donna S. Rogers	48	13.15%
(Write-in vote, if any)	7	1.92%
Undervote	35	
Overvote	0	

Keota Public Measure MJ		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Total Votes	292	
YES	116	39.73%
NO	176	60.27%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	0	